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BAWAG GROUP AG

ISIN: AT0000BAWAG2

Overview
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Price
58.20 EUR

Difference

o

1.75% (1.00)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

ATOO00BAWAG2
BG

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

4,575 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

58.25 EUR
58.40 EUR
57.80 EUR
57.20 EUR
58.17044 EUR
1,634
95,050.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/24
2024/04/23
2024/04/22
2024/04/19
2024/04/18

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013786,215775228
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000BAWAG2-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000BAWAG2
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=358202182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=358202182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=085d116562800cbe3b503e02e0e1289a02dd928d007706e755eb6ad93ef25006&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5462755f3c2022617&time=1714113373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf00880da24af67b90fb4d1de0b33e6aac62ce47f81b57c411644d89740a7029&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=cb1ff4605c98e1521&time=1714113373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383902
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=694c57d07ca09313228d099b3f4979928c71ae93f5ba1eb13cdcee45021a615b&idfile=60219&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60219%2F2024-04-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dde2b4a119d8fff98&time=1714113373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59781889a11dd5bbe3d38919c1397b4aa3eecdddf0164b3a7e402c86f6812e78&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=158bf72a1618d336c&time=1714113373&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b98d0c19d7b44b1e918c829247a20f64d8ab2dc54959b886f39c1b028281235&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eda9c2e6dd575291b&time=1714113373&tool=RSC

BAWAG GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/24 17:35:31

Price

58.20 EUR

Difference (] 1.75% (1.00)
General attributes
ISIN ATOO00BAWAG2
Symbol BG
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,575 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 58.25 EUR
High 58.40 EUR
Low 57.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 57.20 EUR
VWAP 58.17044 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,634
Trading volume 95,050.50
Number of trades 18
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +43.21%  +26.52% -
Perf (abs.) +17.56 +12.20 -
Beta 1.43 1.34 1.10
Volatility 25.36 26.43 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BAWAG GROUP AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:37
04/24

Tradegate 2024/ 08:06
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/25

Munich 2024/ 08:02

Price

58.20 EUR

58.20 EUR

57.95 EUR

57.95 EUR

58.05 EUR

56.77 EUR (1,123)
56.87 EUR (1,844)
51.51 EUR (1,127)

46.62 EUR (906)

61.10 EUR (2024/04/09)

45.06 EUR (2024/01/16)

61.10 EUR (2024/04/09)

38.38 EUR (2023/06/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.10 18
11.51 471
0.00 4
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358202182
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201103342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201318003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264937
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264939
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

17:30

08:00

08:15

17:46

08:10

08:02

58.20 EUR

57.85 EUR

57.90 EUR

62.335 USD

58.00 EUR

58.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199406472
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203804922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129486
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359482

BAWAG GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
BAWAG Group AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of comprehensive
BAWAG savings, payment, lending, leasing, investment, building society, factoring and insurance
‘ Grﬂup products and services. It operates through the Retail and SME, and Corporates, Real Estate

and Public Sector segments. The company was founded on November 16, 2005 and is
headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Contact Details
BAWAG GROUP AG

. Members of Management Board Board of directors
Wiedner Girtel 11 - 1100 Wien Anas Chairman of Managing Egbert Fleischer Chairman of Supervisory
Telefon: +43-05-99-05 Abuzaakouk Board Board
Andrew Wise = Member of Executive Tamara Member of Supervisory
Fax: + .
Committee Kapeller Board
e e David O'Leary Member of Executive Adam Rosmarin Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
PDF Downloads Enver Sirucic  Member of Executive Beatrix Proll Member of Supervisory
C itt Board
Company report: BAWAG GROUP AG &, ommittee oar
Guido Jestadt Member of Executive Frederick Member of Supervisory
Committee Haddad Board
Sat Shah Member of Executive Gerrit Schneider Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Kim Member of Supervisory
Fennebresque  Board
Konstantin Member of Supervisory
Latsunas Board
Verena Spitz Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@bawaggroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000BAWAG2-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000BAWAG2
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